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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 39  (63.5kg) ALSHEHRI ZIYAD KSA

NURKABYLULY MUKHIT KAZ BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAR ABBAR BACHIR CRO

AZE

NZL

SRI

ROU

GUSTIN EDVARDO

ASLANOV FUAD

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

WUESEKERA PRASAD

BOTEZ LULIAN

8:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

2 40  (63.5kg) ALIMBEKOV MUKHAMMAD KGZ

GANDASS TARUN IBA-I

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ASHIROV DARKHKAN TUR

KSA

SVK

SRI

RUS

YURTSEVER BERNA

AL MOHAMMED MOHAMMED ABDULLAH

SEFRANKO JOZEF

BODHIPAKSHA NIROSHANI

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 41  (67kg) BARYKTABASOV ALI KGZ

SULTONOV MUKHAMMADSULTON TJK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BATYROV NURBEK NZL

AZE

ROU

MAR

TUR

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

ASLANOV FUAD

BOTEZ LULIAN

ABBAR BACHIR

YURTSEVER BERNA

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 42  (67kg) TURDALY SULTAN KAZ

AWAJI RAYAN KSA

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK SEFRANKO JOZEF CRO

SRI

TUR

NEP

RUS

GUSTIN EDVARDO

THENNAGE SUSANTHA WEERASENA

YURTSEVER BERNA

ALE MAGAR SANTOSH

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

5 43  (71kg) ADEN NEDANOVSKI AUS

AKHMADI ARVAZ KGZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI BODHIPAKSHA NIROSHANI MAR

AZE

IBA-P

NZL

KSA

ABBAR BACHIR

ASLANOV FUAD

QURESHI ASLAM MUHAMMAD

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

AL MOHAMMED MOHAMMED ABDULLAH

27:30

25:30

25:30

27:30

26:29

RED

BLUE

6 44  (71kg) KHOLOV ALISERIKHUDO TJK

LO MANH TRUONG VIE

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ KENZHEBAEV AKNAZAR KSA

ROU

NEP

SRI

IBA-P

AL DOSSARY NABEL

BOTEZ LULIAN

ALE MAGAR SANTOSH

WUESEKERA PRASAD

QURESHI ASLAM MUHAMMAD

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 45  (75kg) GHAFUROV ABUBAKR TJK

HARSHIT HARSHIT IBA-I

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NEP ALE MAGAR SANTOSH CRO

KSA

RUS

SRI

TUR

GUSTIN EDVARDO

ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

THENNAGE SUSANTHA WEERASENA

YURTSEVER BERNA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 46  (75kg) PERERA KUMARAGE JAYANGA SANCHITH SRI

BERDALY ZHASSULAN KAZ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO GUSTIN EDVARDO SVK

KSA

AZE

NZL

IBA-P

SEFRANKO JOZEF

AL MOHAMMED MOHAMMED ABDULLAH

ASLANOV FUAD

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

QURESHI ASLAM MUHAMMAD

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 47  (80kg) KASHMIRI AHMED KSA

NAJIBI FIRDOUS AFG BLUE RSC-I R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU BOTEZ LULIAN CRO

TUR

TJK

SRI

KAZ

GUSTIN EDVARDO

YURTSEVER BERNA

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

DHARMADASA NISHANTHA

BATYROV NURBEK

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 48  (80kg) SINGH ABHISHEK IBA-I

SOLOVYEV IGOR KAZ BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI SUGATHADASA KAPILA NZL

AZE

ROU

RUS

KSA

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

ASLANOV FUAD

BOTEZ LULIAN

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

AL MOHAMMED MOHAMMED ABDULLAH

9:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

11 49  (86kg) QAYOUMI ABDULLAH BAHEER AFG

YASH KUMAR IBA-I BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI THENNAGE SUSANTHA WEERASENA KSA

KAZ

NEP

IBA-P

TUR

ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM

ASHIROV DARKHKAN

ALE MAGAR SANTOSH

QURESHI ASLAM MUHAMMAD

YURTSEVER BERNA

30:27

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

12 50  (86kg) KYSTAUBAY NURSULTAN KAZ

AVTANDILOV AZIRET KGZ BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO GUSTIN EDVARDO KSA

IBA-P

SVK

AZE

NZL

AL DOSSARY NABEL

QURESHI ASLAM MUHAMMAD

SEFRANKO JOZEF

ASLANOV FUAD

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

* 28:28

29:27

28:28 *

27:29

29:27

RED

BLUE

13 51  (92kg) BASHDER KARAR HAYDER IBAIR

HOTAK OMAN AFG BLUE RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ASHIROV DARKHKAN KSA

TUR

RUS

SRI

KGZ

AL MOHAMMED MOHAMMED ABDULLAH

YURTSEVER BERNA

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

DHARMADASA NISHANTHA

KENZHEBAEV AKNAZAR

10:8

9:10

9:10

9:10

10:9

RED

BLUE

14 52  (92+kg) AGHAYEV ORKHAN UAE

KAIRATULY BEXULTAN KAZ BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAR ABBAR BACHIR SVK

KSA

IBA-P

TUR

SRI

SEFRANKO JOZEF

ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM

QURESHI ASLAM MUHAMMAD

YURTSEVER BERNA

THENNAGE SUSANTHA WEERASENA

28:28

27:29

28:28

27:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

15 53  (92+kg) IMENKHODZHAEV KARIMZHAN KGZ

ALJAYZANI ADAM KSA

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI SUGATHADASA KAPILA SVK

NEP

MAR

AZE

NZL

SEFRANKO JOZEF

ALE MAGAR SANTOSH

ABBAR BACHIR

ASLANOV FUAD

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 54  (W54kg) ABDULLOEVA FARINOZ TJK

IMANTAYEVA ZHANEL KAZ BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA SRI

KSA

CRO

MAR

NEP

BODHIPAKSHA NIROSHANI

AL DOSSARY NABEL

GUSTIN EDVARDO

ABBAR BACHIR

ALE MAGAR SANTOSH

27:29

28:28

26:29

27:29

27:29

Page 2 / 3



ASBC ASIAN YOUTH BOXING CHAMPIONSHIPS COLOMBO 2025

Semifinals

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z15_C74 1.0 Report Created  TUE 20 MAY 2025 16:30 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 4

TUE 20 MAY 2025  12:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 55  (W54kg) FERNANDO SUSEW HEWAGE HIRUNI ERAND SRI

VU THI THOM VIE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BATYROV NURBEK KSA

KGZ

NZL

RUS

TJK

ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM

KENZHEBAEV AKNAZAR

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

26:30

25:30

24:30

26:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

18 56  (W57kg) NGUYEN THI BICH VIE

LYNEVA ELIZAVETA KGZ

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI DHARMADASA NISHANTHA TUR

IBA-P

AZE

ROU

KSA

YURTSEVER BERNA

QURESHI ASLAM MUHAMMAD

ASLANOV FUAD

BOTEZ LULIAN

AL DOSSARY NABEL

30:26

30:26

30:26

28:28

30:25

RED

BLUE

19 57  (W57kg) THITHTHAGALLA THITHAGALLA GAMAGE MA SRI

TURSYNGALI AKNUR KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSA ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM RUS

AZE

MAR

SVK

CRO

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

ASLANOV FUAD

ABBAR BACHIR

SEFRANKO JOZEF

GUSTIN EDVARDO

24:30

24:30

25:30

24:30

23:30

RED

BLUE

20 58  (W60kg) AZAMZODA MINO TJK

ASYLBEK KYZY ADELIA KGZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE ASLANOV FUAD IBA-P

NZL

SRI

KSA

NEP

QURESHI ASLAM MUHAMMAD

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

DHARMADASA NISHANTHA

AL MOHAMMED MOHAMMED ABDULLAH

ALE MAGAR SANTOSH

27:29

24:30

24:30

24:30

24:30

RED

BLUE

21 59  (W60kg) KASSYMKHAN TOLGANAY KAZ

JAYZANI RIFAN KSA

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU BOTEZ LULIAN RUS

TUR

SRI

NZL

CRO

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

YURTSEVER BERNA

SUGATHADASA KAPILA

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

GUSTIN EDVARDO

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

22 60  (W63kg) MAKSATOVA ELIZA KGZ

KUDAIGENOVA ALINA KAZ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK SEFRANKO JOZEF NEP

SRI

KSA

MAR

RUS

ALE MAGAR SANTOSH

DHARMADASA NISHANTHA

AL DOSSARY NABEL

ABBAR BACHIR

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury

WP Win on points
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