# ASBC ASIAN YOUTH BOXING CHAMPIONSHIPS COLOMBO 2025



## **Semifinals**



#### Session 4

### TUE 20 MAY 2025 12:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	39	(63.5kg)		RED BLUE	ALSHEHRI ZIYAD NURKABYLULY MUKHIT		KSA KAZ	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	MAR	ABBAR BACHIR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AZE NZL SRI	GUSTIN EDVARDO ASLANOV FUAD HALLIDAY ROBERT WUESEKERA PRAS BOTEZ LULIAN			8:10 8:10 9:10 8:10 8:10
2	40	(63.5kg)		RED BLUE	ALIMBEKOV MUKHAMMAD GANDASS TARUN		KGZ IBA-I	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	KAZ	ASHIROV DARKHKAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KSA SVK SRI	YURTSEVER BERN AL MOHAMMED MOHAMME SEFRANKO JOZEF BODHIPAKSHA NIR SHESTOPALOVA E	OSHANI		- - - -
3	41	(67kg)		RED	BARYKTABASOV ALI		KGZ				
3	71	(07 Ng)		BLUE	SULTONOV MUKHAMMADSULTON	I	TJK	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ	BATYROV NURBEK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AZE ROU MAR	HALLIDAY ROBERT ASLANOV FUAD BOTEZ LULIAN ABBAR BACHIR YURTSEVER BERN			27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29
4	42	(67kg)		RED BLUE	TURDALY SULTAN AWAJI RAYAN		KAZ KSA	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	SVK	SEFRANKO JOZEF	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRI TUR NEP	GUSTIN EDVARDO THENNAGE SUSANTHA WE YURTSEVER BERN ALE MAGAR SANTO SHESTOPALOVA EV	A OSH		10:9 10:9 10:8 10:9 10:9
5	43	(71kg)		RED BLUE	ADEN NEDANOVSKI AKHMADI ARVAZ		AUS KGZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SRI	BODHIPAKSHA NIROSHANI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AZE IBA-P NZL	ABBAR BACHIR ASLANOV FUAD QURESHI ASLAM MU HALLIDAY ROBERT AL MOHAMMED MOHAMME	GRAHAM		27:30 25:30 25:30 27:30 26:29
6	44	(71kg)		RED	KHOLOV ALISERIKHUDO		TJK	RED	RSC	R1	
U	44	(7 INg)		BLUE	LO MANH TRUONG		VIE	1120	. 100	111	
			Referee:	KGZ	KENZHEBAEV AKNAZAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ROU NEP SRI	AL DOSSARY NABE BOTEZ LULIAN ALE MAGAR SANTO WUESEKERA PRAS QURESHI ASLAM MU	OSH SAD		- - - -
7	45	(75kg)		RED BLUE	GHAFUROV ABUBAKR HARSHIT HARSHIT		TJK IBA-I	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	NEP	ALE MAGAR SANTOSH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KSA RUS SRI	GUSTIN EDVARDO ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM SHESTOPALOVA E' THENNAGE SUSANTHA WE YURTSEVER BERN	VGENIYA EERASENA		- - - -
8	46	(75kg)		RED BLUE	PERERA KUMARAGE JAYANGA SANCHITH BERDALY ZHASSULAN		SRI KAZ	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	CRO	GUSTIN EDVARDO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KSA AZE NZL	SEFRANKO JOZEF AL MOHAMMED MOHAMME ASLANOV FUAD HALLIDAY ROBERT QURESHI ASLAM MU	GRAHAM		- - - -

Page 1 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0Z15\_C74 1.0

# ASBC ASIAN YOUTH BOXING CHAMPIONSHIPS COLOMBO 2025



## **Semifinals**



#### Session 4

### TUE 20 MAY 2025 12:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner F	Result	Deci	sion
9	47	(80kg)		RED BLUE	KASHMIRI AHMED NAJIBI FIRDOUS		KSA AFG	BLUE F	RSC-I	R1	
			Referee:	ROU	BOTEZ LULIAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TUR TJK SRI	GUSTIN EDVARDO YURTSEVER BERNA ABDULAEV AKMALD; DHARMADASA NISH, BATYROV NURBEK			- - - -
10	48	(80kg)		RED	SINGH ABHISHEK		IBA-I				
	.0	(cong)		BLUE	SOLOVYEV IGOR		KAZ	BLUE F	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	SRI	SUGATHADASA KAPILA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AZE ROU RUS	HALLIDAY ROBERT OF ASLANOV FUAD BOTEZ LULIAN SHESTOPALOVA EVO AL MOHAMMED MOHAMMED	GENIYA		9:10 9:10 8:10 8:10 8:10
						<b>y</b>					
11	49	(86kg)		RED BLUE	QAYOUMI ABDULLAH BAHEER YASH KUMAR		AFG IBA-I	BLUE \	ΝP	4:1	
			Referee:	SRI	THENNAGE SUSANTHA WEERASENA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ NEP IBA-P	ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM ASHIROV DARKHKAN ALE MAGAR SANTOS QURESHI ASLAM MUH YURTSEVER BERNA	SH		30:27 27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30
12	50	(86kg)		RED BLUE	KYSTAUBAY NURSULTAN AVTANDILOV AZIRET		KAZ KGZ	BLUE \	WP	4:3	
			Referee:	CRO	GUSTIN EDVARDO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IBA-P SVK AZE	AL DOSSARY NABEL QURESHI ASLAM MUH SEFRANKO JOZEF ASLANOV FUAD HALLIDAY ROBERT G	AMMAD		* 28:28 29:27 28:28 27:29 29:27
		(==, )				_					
13	51	(92kg)		RED BLUE	BASHDER KARAR HAYDER HOTAK OMAN		IBAIR AFG	BLUE F	RSC-I	R2	
			Referee:	KAZ	ASHIROV DARKHKAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TUR RUS SRI	AL MOHAMMED MOHAMMED YURTSEVER BERNA SHESTOPALOVA EVO DHARMADASA NISHA KENZHEBAEV AKNAZ	GENIYA ANTHA		10:8 9:10 9:10 9:10 10:9
14	52	(92+kg)		RED	AGHAYEV ORKHAN		UAE				
14	JZ	(02+Ng)		BLUE	KAIRATULY BEXULTAN		KAZ	BLUE \	ΝP	3:0	
			Referee:	MAR	ABBAR BACHIR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KSA IBA-P TUR	SEFRANKO JOZEF ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM QURESHI ASLAM MUH YURTSEVER BERNA THENNAGE SUSANTHA WEE			28:28 27:29 28:28 27:29 26:30
15	53	(92+kg)		RED BLUE	IMENKHODZHAEV KARIMZHAN ALJAYZANI ADAM		KGZ KSA	RED F	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	SRI	SUGATHADASA KAPILA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NEP MAR AZE	SEFRANKO JOZEF ALE MAGAR SANTOS ABBAR BACHIR ASLANOV FUAD HALLIDAY ROBERT O			- - - -
16	54	(W54kg)		RED BLUE	ABDULLOEVA FARINOZ IMANTAYEVA ZHANEL		TJK KAZ	BLUE \	WP	4:0	
			Referee:	RUS	SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KSA CRO MAR	BODHIPAKSHA NIRO AL DOSSARY NABEL GUSTIN EDVARDO ABBAR BACHIR ALE MAGAR SANTOS			27:29 28:28 26:29 27:29 27:29

Page 2 / 3 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0Z15\_C74 1.0 Report Created TUE 20 MAY 2025 16:30

# ASBC ASIAN YOUTH BOXING CHAMPIONSHIPS COLOMBO 2025



## **Semifinals**



#### Session 4

### TUE 20 MAY 2025 12:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	55	(W54kg)		RED BLUE	FERNANDO SUSEW HEWAGE HIRUNI ERAND VU THI THOM		SRI VIE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		BATYROV NURBEK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KSA KGZ NZL RUS	ALSUBAIE IBRAHIN KENZHEBAEV AKN HALLIDAY ROBER' SHESTOPALOVA E ABDULAEV AKMAL	M NAZAR T GRAHAM EVGENIYA		26:30 25:30 24:30 26:30 25:30
18	56	(W57kg)		RED BLUE	NGUYEN THI BICH LYNEVA ELIZAVETA		VIE KGZ	RED	WP	4:0	
			Referee:	SRI	DHARMADASA NISHANTHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IBA-P AZE ROU	YURTSEVER BERN QURESHI ASLAM MI ASLANOV FUAD BOTEZ LULIAN AL DOSSARY NAB	JHAMMAD		30:26 30:26 30:26 28:28 30:25
19	57	(W57kg)		RED BLUE	THITHTHAGALLA THITHAGALLA GAMAGE MA TURSYNGALI AKNUR		SRI KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KSA	ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AZE MAR	SHESTOPALOVA E ASLANOV FUAD ABBAR BACHIR SEFRANKO JOZEF GUSTIN EDVARDO			24:30 24:30 25:30 24:30 23:30
20	58	(W60kg)		RED BLUE	AZAMZODA MINO ASYLBEK KYZY ADELIA		TJK KGZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AZE	ASLANOV FUAD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NZL SRI KSA	QURESHI ASLAM MU HALLIDAY ROBER' DHARMADASA NIS AL MOHAMMED MOHAMM ALE MAGAR SANT	T GRAHAM SHANTHA IED ABDULLAH		27:29 24:30 24:30 24:30 24:30
21	59	(W60kg)		RED BLUE	KASSYMKHAN TOLGANAY JAYZANI RIFAN		KAZ KSA	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	ROU	BOTEZ LULIAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRI NZL	SHESTOPALOVA E YURTSEVER BERN SUGATHADASA KA HALLIDAY ROBER' GUSTIN EDVARDO	NA NPILA T GRAHAM		10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8
22	60	(W63kg)		RED BLUE	MAKSATOVA ELIZA KUDAIGENOVA ALINA		KGZ KAZ	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	SVK	SEFRANKO JOZEF	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRI KSA MAR	ALE MAGAR SANT DHARMADASA NIS AL DOSSARY NAB ABBAR BACHIR SHESTOPALOVA E	SHANTHA EL		- - - -

LEGEND											
*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest – Injury				
WP	Win on points										

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0Z15\_C74 1.0